
 
 
 

2020 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & EVENTS 
(Charis Montessori @ Elim Church) 

 
 

January 
1st Jan 2020 (Wednesday) – New Year’s Day (Public Holiday) 

4th Jan 2020 (Saturday) – Orientation Day 
24th Jan 2020 (Friday) – Chinese New Year Eve (Half-day closure) 

25th Jan 2020 (Saturday) – Chinese New Year (Public Holiday) 
26th Jan 2020 (Sunday) – Chinese New Year (Public Holiday) 
27th Jan 2020 (Monday) – Replacement: Chinese New Year 

 
February 

- 
 

March 
13th Mar 2020 (Friday) - K1 to K2 Excursion (TBC) 

 
April 

9th April 2020 (Thursday) – Good Friday Eve (Half-day closure) 
10th April 2020 (Friday) – Good Friday 

 
May 

1st May 2020 (Friday) – Labour Day (Public Holiday) 
4th May 2020 (Monday) – Staff Training (Full-day closure) 

6th May 2020 (Wednesday) – Mother’s Day (Parents involvement) 
7th May 2020 (Thursday) – Vesak Day (Public Holiday) 

8th May 2020 (Friday) – Spring Cleaning (Full Day Closure) 
24th May 2020 (Sunday) – Hari Raya Puasa (Public Holiday) 
25th May 2020 (Monday) – Replacement: (Hari Raya Puasa) 

29th May 2020 (Friday) – K1 to K2 and PG-N2 Excursion (TBC) 
30th May 2020 (Saturday) – Parent-Teacher’s Meet 



 
June 

19th June 2020 (Friday) – Father’s Day (Parents involvement) 
 

July 
20th July 2020 (Monday) – Staff Training (Full-day closure) 

21st July 2020 (Tuesday) – Racial Harmony Day (Parents Involvement) 
31st July 2020 (Friday) – Hari Raya Haji (Public Holiday) 

 
August 

7th Aug 2020 (Friday) – Spring Cleaning (Full Day Closure) 
9th Aug 2020 (Sunday) – National Day (Public Holiday) 
10th Aug 2020 (Monday) – Replacement: National Day 

 
September 

2nd Sept 2020 (Wednesday) – PG to N2 Excursion (TBC) 
3rd Sept 2020 (Thursday) – K1 to K2 Excursion (TBC) 

4th Sept 2020 (Friday) – Teacher’s Day (Full Day Closure) 
 

October 
1st Oct 2020 (Thursday) – Mid-Autumn Festival (Parents Involvement) 

2nd Oct 2020 (Friday) – Children’s Day (Full Day Closure) 
 

November 
14th Nov 2020 (Saturday) – Deepavali (Public Holiday) 
18th Nov 2020 (Wednesday) – Excursion PG – N2 (TBC) 

20th Nov 2020 (Friday) – Excursion N2 to K2 (TBC) 
26th Nov 2020 (Friday) – Thanksgiving Day (Parents involvement) 

 
December 

24th Dec 2020 (Thursday) – Christmas Eve (Half Day Closure) 
25th Dec 2020 (Friday) – Christmas Day (Public Holiday) 

 
 

TBC = To Be Confirm, as it depends on whether the venue is available for Charis 
Full Day Closure & Public Holiday = School Close 

Half Day Closure = School ends at 1pm. Parents are to fetch their child between 12.30pm 
to 1pm. 

 


